CERTIFICATIONS/LISTINGS
PRODUCT IMAGE(S)SPECIFICATIONS
Beacon Products • 2041 58th Avenue Circle East  Bradenton, FL 34203 • Phone: 864-678-1000
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2020 BEACON PRODUCTS,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.beaconproducts.com   •  Printed in USA   VL-TF-SPEC   February 27, 2020 8:30 aM
Cat.#
Approvals
Job Type

PCR-SC 7-Pin Receptacle w/Shorting Cap
PCR-TL 7-Pin Receptacle w/Twist Lock photo control
ORDERING INFORMATION
CCT
AM Amber
LEFT ROTATED OPTIC RIGHT ROTATED OPTIC
DISTRIBUTION
FR Type 1/Front Row
2 Type 2
3 Type 3
4 Type 4
4W Type 4 Wide
5QM Type 5QM
5QN Type 5QN
5R Type 5R (rectangular)
5W Type 5W (round wide)
TC Tennis Court
ROTATION
Leave blank for no
rotation
L1 Optic rotation left
R1 Optic rotation right
OPTIONS
F Fusing
BSP Bird Spikes
BC Backsheidld (available for
FR, 2, 3, 4, 4W Optics)
HOUSE SIDE SHIELD ACCESSORIES
HSS/EVP-L/90-FB/XXX 90° shield front or back
HSS/EVP-L/90-LR/XXX 90° shield left or right
HSS/EVP-L/270-FB/XXX 270° shield front or back
HSS/EVP-L/270-LR/XXX 270° shield left or right
HSS/EVP-L/360/XXX Full shield
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
VPL-AD-RPA3 2.4”-4.1” Round Pole Adapter for AD arm
VPL-AD-RPA4 4.2”-5.3” Round Pole Adapter for AD arm
VPL-AD-RPA5 5.5”-5.9” Round Pole Adapter for AD arm